   Page 1 of 5
TPCx-IoT v2.0.0 Supermicro Reported Date
Executive Summary Supermicro A+ Server AS-2124BT-HTR Apr 02, 2021
Supermicro A+ Server
AS-2124BT-HTR
TPCx-IoT:            v2.0.0
TPC-Pricing:              v2.4.0
Report Date: April 02, 2021

TPC-Pricing:         v2.4.0
Report Date: April 02, 2021
Description Part Number Key Unit Price Qty
Extended
Price
3 yr. Maint.
Price
HARDWARE COMPONENTS
Supermicro Model 217BH-22H12  AS-2124BT-HTR 1 $4,999.00 1 $4,999.00
      - Rail, Power Cord (included)
AMD EPYC™ 7502P 2.5GHz/3.35GHz, 32C/64T 180W PSE-ROM7502P-0045 1 $2,296.00 4 $9,184.00
SK hynix 32GB 2Rx4 PC4-2666V-RB2-11 HMA84GR7AFR4N-
VK HMA84GR7AFR4N-VK 1 $148.50 32 $4,752.00
M.2 Model : MZ-1LW9600 MZ1LW960HMJP-00003 1 $148.00 4 $592.00
Micron 5200 PRO 2.5 SSD 1920GB
MTFDDAK1T9TDD-
1AT1ZABYY 1 $272.50 6 $2,180.00
25GbE Network Adapter AOC-MH25G-m2S2TM 1 $249.90 4 $999.60
4-hour 7x24 On-site Service 3years OS4HR3 1 $1,281.64 1   $1,281.64
Mellanox SN2410 Switch MSN2410-CB2F 2 $25,387.00 1 $25,387.00
Mellanox Tech Support and Warranty - Silver 3 years with 4
Hours On-Site Support for SN2000 Series Switch SUP-SN2000-3S-4H 2 $2,475.00 1   $2,475.00
Mellanox MCP2M00-A001E30N Ethernet Passive Copper Cable
25GbE SFP28 1m Black 30AWG CA-N MCP2M00-A001E30N 2 $52.00 5 $260.00
12U Open Frame Server Rack - Adjustable Depth - 4-Post Data
Rack 4POSTRACK12U 2 $195.99 1 $195.99
NEMA 5-15P to IEC320 C15 14AWG 125V/15A P515C15-15ABE-10 2 $10.00 1 $10.00
24" LED Monitor   2 $79.00 1 $79.00
Keyboard and Mouse   2 $14.56 1 $14.56
Subtotal         $48,653.15 $3,756.64
HARDWARE COMPONENTS     Subtotal $48,653.15 $3,756.64
   Page 3 of 5
TPCx-IoT v2.0.0 Supermicro Reported Date
Executive Summary Supermicro A+ Server AS-2124BT-HTR Apr 02, 2021
Supermicro A+ Server
AS-2124BT-HTR
TPCx-IoT                   v2.0.0
TPC-Pricing               v2.4.0
Report Date:  April 02, 2021
Description Part Number Key
Unit
Price
Qty
Extended
Price
3 yr. Maint.
Price
SOFTWARE COMPONENTS
Cloudera Enterprise Operational DB Edition,
Node License, 24x7, 1YR   2 $6,000.00 12   $72,000.00
Red Hat Enterprise Linux 7.6, 3yr Premium
Subscription   1 $3,276.86 4   $13,107.44
SOFTWARE COMPONENTS     Subtotal $0.00 $85,107.44
Total         $48,653.15 $88,864.08
Pricing :  1  Supermicro (based upon